The following Days during the Calander Year 2021 being the days of Festive /
Commemorative Occassions are herby declared as holidays for Secondary Schools for the State of Odisha.
Directorate of Secondary Education;Odisha, Office Order No. 2B-103-1I-2014: 27179 dt.16.12.2020

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2021

1 JANUARY
2 JANUARY
3 FEBRURAY
4’ MARCH

5 MARCH

6 MARCH

7 APRIL-

8 APRIL

9 APRIL
10 APRIL
i JuLy

12 JuLy

13 JuLy

14 AUGUST
15 AUGUST
16 SEPTEMBER
17 SEPTEMBER
18 OCTOBER
19 NOVEMBER
20 NOVEMBER
21 NOVEMBER
22 NOVEMBER

14/01/2021

. 23/01/2021

16/02/2021
5/3/2021
11/3/2021

29/03/2021
1/4/2021
2/4/2021

14/04/2021

21/04/2021
12/7/2021

20/07/2021

21/07/2021

20/08/2021

30/08/2021
10/9/2021
11/9/2021
6/10/2021
4/11/2021

17/11/2021

19/11/2021

27/11/2021

THURSDAY

SATURDAY
TUESDAY
FRIDAY
THURSDAY
MONDAY
THURSDAY
FRIDAY
WEDNESDAY
WEDNESDAY
MONDAY
TUESDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
MONDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY
WEDNESDAY
THURSDAY
WEDNESDAY
FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MAKAR SANKRANTI / PONGAL
NETAJI JAYANTI
SARASWATI PUJA
PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS
MAHA SHIVRATRI

HOLI

UTKAL DIVAS

GOOD FRIDAY

MAHA VISHUVA SANKRANTI
SRI RAM NAVAMI
RATH YATRA

BAHUDA YATRA

ID - UL - ZUHA
MUHARRAM
JANMASTAMI

SRI GANESH PUJA
NUAKHAI

MAHALAYA

DIWALI & KALIPUJA
BADA OSHA

RAHAS PURNIMA
PRATHAMASTAMI

* Holidays under the discreation of Head of Institution/Management. 05 days holidays may be approved
as per CBSE in an academic year to meet unforeseen requiremnet and day following Annual Day/Sports
Day etc.

Disclaimer : "Any change in Holidays/Vacations will be communicated in advance"

*NB: Due to the prevailing Pandemic situation and keeping in view the academic interests of students, Summer
Vacation for 2021 is proposed to be curtailed by 15 days. The exact duration of vacation will be intimated to all
the concerned depending on the declaration of Summer vacation by the Odisha Govt {Dept.of SME).




