The following Days during the Calander Year 2021 being the days of Festive /
Commemorative Occassions are herby declared as holidays for Secondary Schools for the State of Odisha.

Directorate of Secondary Education; Odisha, Office Order No. 2B-103-II-2014: 27179 dt.16.12.2020

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2021

SL NO	MONTHS	DATE	DAY	PARTICULARS
1	JANUARY	14/01/2021	THURSDAY	MAKAR SANKRANTI / PONGAL
2 .	JANUARY	23/01/2021	SATURDAY	NETAJI JAYANTI
3	FEBRURAY	16/02/2021	TUESDAY	SARASWATI PUJA
4 '	MARCH	5/3/2021	FRIDAY	PANCHAYAT RAJ DIVAS
5	MARCH	11/3/2021	THURSDAY	MAHA SHIVRATRI
6	MARCH	29/03/2021	MONDAY	HOLI
7	APRIL	1/4/2021	THURSDAY	UTKAL DIVAS
8	APRIL*	2/4/2021	FRIDAY	GOOD FRIDAY
9	APRIL	14/04/2021	WEDNESDAY	MAHA VISHUVA SANKRANTI
10	APRIL	21/04/2021	WEDNESDAY	SRI RAM NAVAMI
11	JULY	12/7/2021	MONDAY	RATH YATRA
12	JULY	20/07/2021	TUESDAY	BAHUDA YATRA
13	JULY	21/07/2021	WEDNESDAY	ID - UL - ZUHA
14	AUGUST	20/08/2021	FRIDAY	MUHARRAM
15	AUGUST	30/08/2021	MONDAY	JANMASTAMI
16	SEPTEMBER	10/9/2021	FRIDAY	SRI GANESH PUJA
17	SEPTEMBER	11/9/2021	SATURDAY	NUAKHAI
18	OCTOBER	6/10/2021	WEDNESDAY	MAHALAYA
19	NOVEMBER	4/11/2021	THURSDAY	DIWALI & KALIPUJA
20	NOVEMBER	17/11/2021	WEDNESDAY	BADA OSHA
21	NOVEMBER	19/11/2021	FRIDAY	RAHAS PURNIMA
22	NOVEMBER	27/11/2021	SATURDAY	PRATHAMASTAMI

^{*} Holidays under the discreation of Head of Institution/Management. 05 days holidays may be approved as per CBSE in an academic year to meet unforeseen requiremnet and day following Annual Day/Sports Day etc.

Disclaimer: "Any change in Holidays/Vacations will be communicated in advance"

*NB: Due to the prevailing Pandemic situation and keeping in view the academic interests of students, Summer Vacation for 2021 is proposed to be curtailed by 15 days. The exact duration of vacation will be intimated to all the concerned depending on the declaration of Summer vacation by the Odisha Govt (Dept.of SME).

